
Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 3:00 PM 12/3/2011 PagelAAU National Copy Oiampionsbip Meet
2011 AAU CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS -12/4/2011

12/4/2011

Results

E-rant 10 Boys 5k Run CC High School
■O ysj'

OFinals PointsAge TeamName
iSssssssaatsciB!tsaaaaaaaaaa:isaaaat aResults - Men

1 Jones, Michael
2 Patterson, Paul
3 Meyer, Philip
4 Travis, Jordan
5 Smith, Harold
6 Ackman-Williams, Austin
7 Bernstein, Jim
8 Akins, Chris
9 Castro, Kenneth

10 Winter, Harry
11 Fox, Ben
12 Fowler, Joshua
13 Fogg, Desmond
14 Fuller, Elijah
15 Mudd, Max
16 Vucovich, Nick
17 Codrington, Joseph
18 James, Connor
19 Meredith, Samuel
20 Hondimu, Nathinael
21 Smithe, Jacob
22 Mills, Franky
23 Caldwell, Colby
24 Kuzma, Zachary
25 Caspar, Daniel
26 Porter, Damien
27 Rudisill, Dustin
28 Robbins, Stephen
29 Giroux, Ciaran
30 Barnes, Brian
31 Newcomb, Joseph
32 Wheat, Scott
33 Moralez, Christian
34 Beck, Jeremy
35 Silas, Elijah
36 Mitchell, Peter
37 Wells, Holden
38 Norton, Wesley
39 Taylor, Ryan
40 Ourso, Corbett
41 Sayers-0'Neill II, Antho
42 Ledbetter, Benjamin
43 Miller, Nathaniel
44 Glick, Daniel
45 Page, James
46 Baer, Alex
47 Martins, Michael
48 Fountain, Jackson
49 Brady, Casey
50 Jenkins, Benjamin
51 Montali, Stefano
52 Newton, Tyree

15:58.23
16:06.89
16:11.30
16:14.08
16:14.19
16:14.32
16:19.20
16:20.00
16:21.27
16:26.59
16:29.07
16:30.39
16:42.02
16:42.17
16:44.53
16:48.47
16:48.84
16:49.35
16:50.75
16:51.51
16:52.91
16:54.06
16:55.36
16:55,71
16:59.83
17:01.23
17:02.10
17:02.37
17:03.21
17:03.60
17:04.63
17:05.57
17:05.59
17:06.23
17:06.90
17:07.61
17:08.90
17:13.71
17:13.82
17:17.27
17:19.92
17:21,74
17:22.82
17:25.45
17:26.32
17:27.47
17:31.03
17:31.58
17:32.63
17:33.02
17:33.33
17:35.16

118 1st Coast Tc-A
16 Cleveland Ex
17 Cheyenne Mou
16 Southeast Lo
16 Cleveland Ex
15 Buffalo Grov
17 Grahamsville
16 Team Endurance-A
16 Miami Elite Tc-A
16 Buffalo Grov
17 Cheyenne Mou
16 Cheyenne Mou
17 The Nubian P
15 Team Endurance-A
16 Derby City L
16 Buffalo Grov
15 Ann Arbor Tc-A
15 Unattached
17 Derby City L
18 Black Knight
16 Unattached
17 Mt Airy Tc-A
15 Lake Cities Xc-A
17 Cheyenne Mou
17 Sport Newark
16 Team Endurance-A
17 Gastonia Eag
15 Unattached
17 1st Coast Tc-A
15 Ivon-A
17 Unattached
17 Southeast Lo
16 Unattached
15 Corona Panth
18 Unattached
18 Unattached
16 Derby City L
15 1st Coast Tc-A
18 Cheyenne Mou
18 Southeast Lo
16 Unattached
18 1st Coast Tc-A
17 The Nubian P
16 Team Endurance-A
17 Unattached
17 Cheyenne Mou
17 Sport Newark
15 Lake Cities Xc-A
15 Central Flor
16 Ivon-A
18 Unattached
16 Track Phi Tr

2
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4

5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
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14
15

16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25

26
27



Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 3:00 PM 12'3/201J Page2AAU Naiional Copy Championship Meet

2011 AAU CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS -12/4/2011

12/4/2011

Results

Boys 5k Run CC High School

17 Sport Newark
17 1st Coast Tc-A

17 Ivon-A

16 Unattached

17 Cheyenne Mou
15 Pheat-A

16 Unattached

Ivon-A

16 Central Flor

16 Ivon-A

15 Unattached

18 Dragons Elite Tc-A
18 Ivon-A

15 Jersey Heat Tc-A
17 Celtics Runn

15 Team Endurance-A

15 1st Coast Tc-A

15 Cheyenne Mou
16 Unattached

17 Ivon-B

17 Cheyenne Mou

17 Dragons Elite Tc-A
17 1st Coast Tc-A

17 Derby City L
17 Unattached

17 Sport Newark
16 Southeast Lo

17 Unattached

17 Ivon-A

15 Unattached

15 Tsc Panthers-A

15 Derby City L
16 The Nubian P

17 Cheyenne Mou
IS Unattached

17 Cheyenne Mou
15 Team Endurance-A

16 Ivon-B

16 Cheyenne Mou
16 Unattached

15 Ivon-B

15 Unattached

18 Smokinpace-A
15 Buffalo Grov

16 Cheyenne Mou
17 Ivon-B

16 Cheyenne Mou
15 Un Club-A

15 Derby City L
15 The Nubian P

17 Team Endurance-A

15 Team Endurance-A

15 Central Flor

16 Ivon-B

17 Miami Elite Tc-A

16

....Event 10

53 Vega, Johnny
54 Walker, Matthew

55 Gardner, Eric

56 Busick, Chase

57 Doyle, Adam

58 Be;arano, Brandon

59 Harney, Evan
60 Hall, Nathan

61 Kucera, Frank

62 Richman, Cameron

63 Lemay, Andrew

64 Marshall, Romane

65 Hanlon, Kevin

66 Loring, Rameek
67 Thomason, James

68 Cassteller, Mike

69 Tallbacka, Eric

70 Myers, Tristan
71 Butler, Matthew

72 Benkarski, Michael

73 Johnson, Patrick

74 Darling, Naji

75 Riley, Aza
76 Wiseheart, Brandon

77 Zoltek, Brenden

78 Paucar, Byron

79 Schnadelbach, Benjamin

80 Bernhard, Adam

81 Potter, Allen

82 Stevenosky, Bryce
83 Newhoff, Alexander

84 Montgomery, Michael

85 Tayior-Fishwick, Jonatha

86 Murphy, Keenan

87 Dominguez, Alec

88 Hill, Russell

89 Stevens, Christian

90 Baeza, Phillip
91 Peito, Tristan

92 Gillam, Zachary

93 Gardner, David

94 Hartman, Philip

95 Cooley, Roy
96 Quinones, Emilio

97 Everetta, Kenneth

98 Sweet, Bryant
99 Hurlbert, Andrew

100 Me Guinness, Ulysses

101 Geisler, Henry
102 Turack Jr, Steven

103 Casey, Hunter

104 Purser, Joey
105 Gruner, Caleb

106 Hall, Mitchell

107 Serna, Angelous

17:41.19

17:42.34

17:45.43

17:47.44

17:48.35

17:49.45

17:50.81

17:51.54

17:52.03

17:53.56

17:54.53

17:55.17

17:56.36

17:56.87

17:57.33

17:57.71

17:57.99

17:58.05

18:01.80

18:02.16

18:03.77

18:04.07

18:05.13

18:06.11

18:06.63

18:07.51

18:08.49

18:11.65

18:14.30

18:15.14

18:19.68

18:20.54

18:20.69

18:21.41

18:22.32

18:24.63

18:25.07

18:30.55

18:32.06

18:33.31

18:35.56

18:36.14

18:36.55

18:37.44

18:41.09

18:45.34

18:47.96

18:59.00

19:02.72

19:04.35

19:06.90

19:08.55

19:09.61

19:12.24

19:20.35

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
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Results

Boys 5k Run CC High School

17 Unattached

15 California Comets-A

17 Sport Newark

15 Cheyenne Mou
15 Southeast Lo

15 Cheyenne Mou

15 Staley Striders-A
16 The Nubian P

17 Celtics Runn

15 Cheyenne Mou
16 Unattached

15 Unattached

17 Sport Newark
15 Central Flor

15 Cheyenne Mou
15 Branch Jets-A

17 Unattached

15 Celtics Runn

16 Sport Newark
16 Central Flor

15 Cheyenne Mou
15 Southeast Lo

16 Jersey Heat Tc-A
17 Ivon-B

16 Unattached

18 Celtics Runn

16 Unattached

16 California Coraets-A

18 Celtics Runn

....Event 10

108 Robbins, Stone

109 Marquez, Alan
110 Santos, Jaime

111 Dillon III, Michael

112 Jordan, Andrew

113 Hart, Corbin

114 Potts, Eldon

115 Shanker, Charles

116 Powers, Joseph

117 Klepfer, Matthew
118 Teichner, Alexander

119 Solis, Parker

120 Rivera, Michael

121 Rydzik, Tristan
122 Kuzma, Samuel

123 Huff, Michael

124 Burks, Joshua

125 Waller, Benjamin
126 Tavares, Ricardo

127 Garcia, Sahin

128 Trione, Michael

129 Adams, Sean

130 Rivera, Ricardo

131 Srinivasa, Achyut
132 Ledezma, Marco

133 Trabing, Benjamin
134 Soria, Eduardo

135 Vasquez, Anthony

136 Lovell, Tyler

19:23.31

19:25.14

19:35.89

19:38.25

19:40.11

20:04.87

20:09.11

20:11.83

20:19.82

20:22.90

20:23.40

20:31.65

20:34.66

20:34.86

20:46.10

20:49.88

20:55.69

21:00.51

21:08.17

21:24.20

21:29.51

21:52.69

22:21.49

22:26.68

22:54.88

24:01.12

24:59.52

30:35.69

30:37.67

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Team Scores

2 3 4 5  *6 *7 *8 *9Rank Team Total 1

Results

1 Cheyenne Mountain Colored
Total Time:

Average:
2 1st Coast Tc-A

Total Time:

Average:
3 Team Endurance-A

Total Time:

Men

1:23:20.29

16:40.06

1:25:19.23

17:03.85

1:25:26.56

5 6  11 19 24 3943 2

1  14 13 21 29 38 4283

13 23 37 51 5985 4

17:05.32

4 Derby City Lightning Ac-A
1:27:10.83

17:26.17

Average:

Total Time:

Average:

126 9  10 17 43 47 57

138 15 27 30 32 34 35 465 Ivon-A
Total Time:

Average:

1:28:07.15

17:37.43
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Results

Boys Sk Run CC High School

6 Southeast Louisiana Roadr

1:28:25.52

17:41.11

3148

Total Time:

Average:

....Event 10

 16 20 45 64 76

7 Sport Newark E Bertfica-A
1:29:55.45Total Time:

171 12 25 28 44 62 69 73

17:59.09Average:

8 The Nubian Project-A
Total Time: 1:31:4

7  22 48 58 66201

1.71

18:20.35Average:
9 Chevenne Mountain Colorad 227 31 41 49 50 56

1:31:26.12

18:17.23

Total Time:

Average:
261 40 52 53 55 61 7710 Ivon-B

Total Time: 1:33:05.85

18:37.17Average:
11 Central Florida Gliders T 263 26 33 60 70 74

Total Time:

Average:

12 Cheyenne Mountain Colorad
Total Time:

Average:

13 Celtics Running Club-A
Total Time:

Average:

1:36:33.33

19:18.67

1:39:33.21

19:54.65

1:53:56.35

22:47.27

321 54 63 65 68 71 75

332 36 67 72 78 79



Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 3:01 PM 12'3/20ll Page 1AAU National Copy Championship Meet
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Results

Sfh-f' )n'fc>Event 20 Boys 15-16 5000 Meter Run IB/XM

Finals PointsAge TeamName
X ■DiVl^.prvS

Results - Men 15-16
1 Patterson, Paul
2 Smith, Harold
3 Ackman-Williams, Austin
4 Akins, Chris
5 Castro, Kenneth
6 Winter, Harry
7 Fowler, Joshua
8 Fuller, Elijah
9 Mudd, Max

10 Vucovich, Nick
11 Codrington, Joseph
12 James, Connor
13 Smithe, Jacob
14 Caldwell, Colby
15 Porter, Damien
16 Robbins, Stephen
17 Barnes, Brian
18 Morales, Christian
19 Beck, Jeremy
20 Wells, Holden
21 Norton, Wesley
22 Sayers-O'Neill II, Antho
23 Click, Daniel
24 Fountain, Jackson
25 Brady, Casey
26 Jenkins, Benjamin
27 Newton, Tyree
28 Busick, Chase
29 Bejarano, Brandon
30 Harney, Evan
31 Hall, Nathan
32 Kucera, Frank
33 Richnan, Cameron
34 Letaay, Andrew
35 Loring, Rameek
36 Cassteller, Mike
37 Tallbacka, Eric
38 Myers, Tristan
39 Butler, Matthew
40 Schnadelbach, Benjamin
41 Stevenosky, Bryce
42 Newhoff, Alexander
43 Montgomery, Michael
44 Taylor-Fishwick, Jonatha
45 Dominguez, Alec
46 Stevens, Christian
47 Baeza, Phillip
48 Pelto, Tristan
49 Gillam, Zachary
50 Gardner, David
51 Hartman, Philip
52 Quinones, Emilio

16:06.89
16:14.19
16:14.32
16:20.00
16:21.27
16:26.59
16:30.39
16:42.17
16:44.53
16:48.47
16:48.84
16:49.35
16:52.91
16:55.36
17:01.23
17:02.37
17:03.60
17:05.59
17:06.23
17:08.90
17:13.71
17:19.92
17:25.45
17:31.58
17:32.63
17:33.02
17:35.16
17:47.44
17:49.45
17:50.81
17:51.54
17:52.03
17:53.56
17:54.53
17:56.87
17:57.71
17:57.99
17:58.05
18:01.80
18:08.49
18:15.14
18:19.68
18:20.54
18:20.69
18:22.32
18:25.07
18:30.55
18:32.06
18:33.31
18:35.56
18:36.14
18:37.44

16 Cleveland Ex
16 Cleveland Ex
15 Buffalo Grov
16 Team Endurance-A
16 Miami Elite Tc-A
16 Buffalo Grov
16 Cheyenne Mou
15 Team Endurance-A

16 Derby City L
16 Buffalo Grov
15 Ann Arbor Tc-A
15 Unattached
16 Unattached
15 Lake Cities Xc-A
16 Team Endurance-A
15 Unattached
15 Ivon-A
16 Unattached
15 Corona Panth

16 Derby City L
15 1st Coast Tc-A
16 Unattached
16 Team Endurance-A
15 Lake Cities Xc-A
15 Central Flor
16 Ivon-A
16 Track Phi Tr
16 Unattached
15 Pheat-A
16 Unattached
16 Ivon-A
16 Central Flor
16 Ivon-A
15 Unattached

15 Jersey Heat Tc-A
15 Team Endurance-A
15 1st Coast Tc-A
IS Cheyenne Mou
16 Unattached
16 Southeast Lo
15 Unattached
15 Tsc Panthers-A
15 Derby City L
16 The Nubian P
15 Unattached
15 Team Endurance-A
16 Ivon-B
16 Cheyenne Mou
16 Unattached
15 Ivon-B
15 Unattached
15 Buffalo Grov
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Results

Boys 15-16 5000 Meter Rvm IB/XM

16 Cheyenne Mou

16 Cheyenne Mou
15 Un Club-A

15 Derby City L
15 The Nubian P

15 Team Endurance-A

15 Central Flor

15 California Comets-A

15 Cheyenne Mou
15 Southeast Lo

15 Cheyenne Mou

15 Staley Striders-A
16 The Nubian P

15 Cheyenne Mou
16 Unattached

15 Unattached

15 Central Flor

15 Cheyenne Mou
15 Branch Jets-A

15 Celtics Runn

16 Sport Newark
16 Central Flor

15 Cheyenne Mou
15 Southeast Lo

16 Jersey Heat Tc-A
16 Unattached

16 Unattached

16 California Comets-A

....Event 20

53 Everette, Kenneth

54 Hurlbert, Andrew

55 Me Guinness, Ulysses

56 Geisler, Henry

57 Turack Jr, Steven

58 Purser, Joey
59 Gruner, Caleb

60 Marquez, Alan
61 Dillon III, Michael

62 Jordan, Andrew

63 Hart, Corbin

64 Potts, Eldon

65 Shanker, Charles

66 Klepfer, Matthew
67 Teichner, Alexander

66 Solis, Parker

69 Rydzik, Tristan
70 Kuzma, Samuel

71 Huff, Michael

72 Waller, Benjamin
73 Tavares, Ricardo

74 Garcia, Sahin

75 Trione, Michael

76 Adams, Sean

77 Rivera, Ricardo

78 Ledezma, Marco

79 Soria, Eduardo

80 Vasquez, Anthony

18:41.09

18:47.96

18:59.00

19:02.72

19:04.35

19:08.55

19:09.61

19:25.14

19:38.25

19:40.11

20:04.87

20:09.11

20:11.83

20:22.90

20:23.40

20:31.65

20:34.86

20:46.10

20:49.88

21:00.51

21:08.17

21:24.20

21:29.51

21:52.69

22:21.49

22:54.86

24:59.52

30:35.69

rv/?ri6
^0.

Event 20 Boys 17-19 5000 Mater Run IB/EM

Finals PointsName Age Team

Results - Men 17-19

1 Jones, Michael

2 Meyer, Philip
3 Travis, Jordan

4 Bernstein, Jim

5 Fox, Ben

6 Fogg, Desmond

7 Meredith, Samuel

8 Wondimu, Nathinael

9 Mills, Franky

10 Kuzma, Zachary

11 Gaspar, Daniel
12 Rudisill, Dustin

13 Giroux, Ciaran

14 Newcomb, Joseph
15 Wheat, Scott

16 Silas, Elijah

17 Mitchell, Peter

18 Taylor, Ryan
19 Ourso, Corbett

20 Ledbetter, Benjamin
21 Miller, Nathaniel

18 1st Coast Tc-A

17 Cheyenne Mou
18 Southeast Lo

17 Grahamsville

17 Cheyenne Mou
17 The Nubian P

17 Derby City L

18 Black Knight

17 Mt Airy Tc-A

17 Cheyenne Mou

17 Sport Newark

17 Gastonia Eag
17 1st Coast Tc-A

17 Unattached

17 Southeast Lo

IB Unattached

18 Unattached

18 Cheyenne Mou
18 Southeast Lo

18 1st Coast Tc-A

17 The Nubian P

15:58.23

16:11.30

16:14.08

16:19.20

16:29.07

16:42.02

16:50.75

16:51.51

16:54.06

16:55.71

16:59.83

17:02.10

17:03.21

17:04.63

17:05.57

17:06.90

17:07.61

17:13.82

17:17.27

17:21.74

17:22.82
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Results

Boys 17-19 5000 Meter Run IB/2M

17 Unattached

17 Cheyenne Mou

17 Sport Newark
18 Unattached

17 Sport Newark
17 1st Coast Tc-A

17 Ivon-A

17 Cheyenne Mou

IS Dragons Elite Tc-A
18 Ivon-A

17 Celtics Runn

17 Ivon-B

17 Cheyenne Mou

17 Dragons Elite Tc-A
17 1st Coast Tc-A

17 EJerby City L
17 Unattached

17 Sport Newark
17 Unattached

17 Ivon-A

17 Cheyenne Mou

17 Cheyenne Mou

18 Smokinpace-A
17 Ivon-B

17 Team Endurance-A

17 Miami Elite Tc-A

17 Unattached

17 Sport Newark
17 Celtics Runn

17 Sport Newark
17 Unattached

17 Ivon-B

18 Celtics Runn

18 Celtics Runn

....Event 20

22 Page, James

23 Baer, Alex

24 Martins, Michael

25 Montali, Stefano

26 Vega, Johnny
27 Walker, Matthew

28 Gardner, Eric

29 Doyle, Adam
30 Marshall, Romane

31 Hanlon, Kevin

32 Thomason, James

33 Benkarski, Michael

34 Johnson, Patrick

35 Darling, Naji

36 Riley, Asa
37 Wisebeart, Brandon

38 Zoltek, Brenden

39 Paucar, Byron
40 Bernhard, Adam

41 Potter, Allen

42 Murphy, Keenan
43 Hill, Russell

44 Cooley, Roy

45 Sweet, Bryant

46 Casey, Hunter

47 Serna, Angelous
48 Robbins, Stone

49 Santos, Jaime

50 Powers, Joseph

51 Rivera, Michael

52 Burks, Joshua

53 Srinivasa, Achyut

54 Trabing, Benjamin

55 Lovell, Tyler

17S26.32

17:27.47

17:31.03

17:33.33

17:41.19

17:42.34

17:45.43

17:48.35

17:55.17

17:56.36

17:57.33

18:02.16

18:03.77

18:04.07

18:05.13

18:06.11

18:06.63

18:07.51

18:11.65

18:14.30

18:21.41

18:24.63

18:36.55

18:45.34

19:06.90

19:20.25

19:23.31

19:35.89

20:19.82

20:34.66

20:55.69

22:26.68

24:01.12

30:37.57
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Results

Boys 13 4000 Meter Run SYB/XB

13 Valley Unite
13 Bradford Huskies-A

13 Lake Cities Xc-A

13 Unattached

13 Valley Unite
13 Unattached

13 Savannah Cha

13 Miami Elite Tc-A

13 Eye Of The Tiger-A

13 Derby City L
13 Unattached

13 Elite Runners Tc-A

13 Prospect Par
13 Lake Cities Xc-B

13 The Boys Clu
13 Central Flor

13 Valley Unite
13 Unattached

13 Central Flor

13 Rockford Wildcats-A

13 Lake Cities Xc-B

13 Valley Unite
13 Bradford Huskies-A

13 California Comets-B

13 Tsc Panthers-A

13 Derby City L

13 Prospect Par

13 Jersey Heat Tc-A

13 Prospect Par
13 Unattached

13 Track Phi Tr

13 Bradford Huskies-A

....Event 18

53 Feldstedt, Andres

54 Wertz, Connor

55 Dunkle, Tommy

56 Hayes, Christian

57 Hernandez, James

58 Williams, Jonathan

59 Coxton-Dease, Jeremiah

60 Serna, Jeffrey

61 Ziegaus, Shawn

62 Montgormery, Shaun
63 Fields, Noah

64 Gray, Keith
65 Faber-Rico, Jacob

66 Waterman, Scott

67 Hamilton, Tyshaun

68 Forgue, Keaton

69 DeLaEspriella, Sean

70 Villagomez, Angel

71 Wapshott, Corbin

72 Volk, Ethan

73 Ray, Noah

74 Johnson, Joseph
75 Buccini, Domenic

76 Naftel, Austin

77 Stanis, Jack

78 Eastridge, Austin

79 Gwyn-Rowson, Cooper

80 Johnson, Tahaj
81 Beaufils, Eliott

82 Dominguez, Nicolas
83 Smith, Eron

84 Cassidy, Shane

16:20.71

16:21.80

16:22.19

16:23.37

16:27.17

16:28.01

16:32.67

16:35.60

16:37.06

16:42.39

16:45.18

16:46.90

16:50.57

16:57.19

16:59.28

17:19.96

17:44.31

17:59.17

18:11.07

18:12.04

18:32.08

18:37.90

18:38.30

18:39.04

19:04.24

19:10.69

19:10.73

19:28.06

19:34.31

19:36.41

19:40.56

21:28.82

Event 18 Boys 14 4000 Meter Run SYB/YB

Finals PointsAge TeamName

Results

1 Lara, Ricardo

2 Fitzpatrick, Boston

3 Law, Brayden

4 Arrive, Lucas

5 Streff, Hunter

6 Hearn, Adam

7 Robinson, Max

8 Weaver, Zachary

9 Gray, Austin

10 Pegram, Colton

11 Deely, Christopher
12 Potter, John

13 Garvey, Andrew
14 Fuller, Jerod

15 Thrailkill, Joe

16 Roberts, Cedric

17 Bay, Jonathan

Men 14 Year Olds

14 Unattached

14 Central Flor

14 Unattached

14 Ann Arbor Tc-A

14 Unattached

14 Unattached

14 Central Flor

14 Unattached

14 Track Phi Tr

14 Unattached

14 Unattached

14 Ivon-A

14 Derby City L
14 Central Flor

14 Central Flor

14 Track Phi Tr

14 Valley Unite

13:39.39

13:46.86

13:49.73

13:50.56

13:51.61

14:03.69

14:05.93

14:21.65

14:28.18

14:28.54

14:34.64

14:35.91

14:45.07

14:49.00

14:49.60

14:53.01

14:54.58
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12/4/2011

Results

Boys 14 4000 Meter Run SlfB/lfB

14 Central Flor

14 Derby City L
14 Central Flor

14 Sport Newark
14 California Comets-A

14 California Comets-B

14 Valley Unite
14 Unattached

14 Team Endurance-A

14 Ann Arbor Tc-A

14 Branch Jets-A

14 Central Flor

14 Unattached

14 Unattached

14 Unattached

14 Zodiacs Trac

14 Eye Of The Tiger-A
14 National Tra

14 Rockford Wildcats-A

14 Grahaitisville

14 Unattached

14 Premier Athletics-A

14 Savannah Cha

14 Gastonia Eag
14 Fia Ambassadors-A

14 Valley Unite
14 Central Flor

14 Unattached

14 Ivon-A

14 Jersey Heat Tc-A
14 Unattached

14 Platte River Tc-A

14 Celtics Runn

14 Celtics Runn

14 Celtics Runn

14 Bradford Huskies-A

....Event 18

18 Ferreira, Anthony

19 Glover, Benjamin
20 Peralta, Jeancarlos

21 Pinheiro, Antonio

22 Strader, Andrew

23 Dunn, Nolan

24 Fischer, Austin

25 Whatley, Shea

26 Glick, Elijah

27 Tukel, Eli

28 Huff, Tyreece

29 Mckay, Erik
30 Meldrim, Shane

31 Pizzo, Anthony

32 Boggs, Dylan

33 Wajid, Xavier

34 Pierce, Timothy
35 Shorten, Parker

36 Franseen, Grant

37 Kurzrock, Ian

38 Grillo, Jonah

39 Wells, Samuel

40 Washington, Tariq
41 Kirkland, Robert

42 Satchell, Zachry

43 Busco, Christopher
44 Gabrovic, Isaiah

45 Butler, Jonathan

46 Jones, James

47 Callahan, Isaiah

48 Strangeway, Ethan
49 Hernandez, Eric

50 Adams, Blaise

51 Mancia, Andrew

52 Trading, Bryan
53 Lamela, Nicholas

14:57.27

15:07.54

15:08.82

15:10.07

15:13.27

15:16.32

15:21.19

15:33.22

15:33.81

15:34.17

15:35.16

15:49.85

16:03.64

16:05.48

16:06.33

16:06.56

16:10.08

16:16.88

16:17.40

16:22.32

16:32.69

16:38.31

16:39.32

16:41.47

16:50.96

16:54.78

16:59.29

17:19.04

17:58.28

18:33.28

19:39.10

19:44.93

20:31.30

20:45.48

23:37.16

24:08.12



Meet # 2 AAU
Location2011Date Dec 3

ESPNWeather nice

Walt Disney WorldTemp 65

Orlando, FLfairly flat, softType of Course

Team Placing pts(15-1S) 15-1615-16 = Intermediate

Overall 15-18 (HS Division)Team17-18 = Young Men 17-18

Che. Mtn Colorado A 431Race Division Race15-18 = HS Team Race

632 1st Coast TC APlace Place Time TeamName Place

85Team Endurance A17:03 A 315 17 301 Barnes, B

Derby Cty Lightn. A 126A 427 26 50 17:332 Jenkins

1385 Ivon A28 55 17:45 A3 Gardner, E 30

148SW Louisiana A60 17:51 A 6Hall. N 32 314

1717 Sport Newark A34 33 62 17:53 A5 Richman

The Nubian Proj. A 20165 17:56 A 835 316 Hanlon

2279 Che. Mtn Colorado B33 72 18:02 B7 Benkarski 40

261A 10 Ivon B46 41 81 18:148 Potter, A

26311 Central Florida A47 90 18:30 B9 Baeza 52

Che. Mtn Colorado C 32193 18:35 B 12Gardner, D 53 5010

Celtics Run. Club. A 3321355 45 98 18:45 B11 Sweet

60 106 19:12 B12 Hall.M 61

B77 53 131 22:2613 Srinivasa

Team Placing pts(13-14)(13-14)13= Sub Youth

(Youth Boys 13-14)Team Overall1414= Youth

241 Central Florida ADivision Race 4kRace13-14 = Youth Team

39Name 2 Derby Cty Lightn. APlace Place TimePlace

California Comets A 6822 14:35 31 Potter, J 10 12

1274 Lake Cities A52 46 115 17:582 Jones

(Ivon A) nts

Young Men (17-18) and Intermediate Men (15-16) ran in the same race.
There were separate individual results for each of these two divisions, |

Results are listed per Division, Overall (both divisions), and team scoring (15-18 eligible)

4)For the Youth Boys Race there \were two sets of individual results (one for 13 and one for 1
Results are listed per sub-division. Overall (both sub-divisions) and Team scoring (Youth)


